
Alaska Salmon Hatchery Contact List AS OF: 5/10/2024
Alaska Department of Fish and Game/Division of Commercial Fisheries/Private Nonprofit (PNP) Hatchery Program
Contact: Lorraine Vercessi, PNP Hatchery Program Coordinator, (907) 465-6423; email: lorraine.vercessi@alaska.gov

a Agency Address City, State, Zip Office phone Hatchery Hatchery Manager Director Email
Southern Southeast
R SSRAA 14 Borch Street Ketchikan, AK 99901 (907) 225-9605 Susan Doherty sdoherty@ssraa.org

(907) 254-1242 Burnett Inlet Cody Pederson burnettinlet@ssraa.org
(360) 928-7181 Crystal Lakeb Loren Thompson crystallake@ssraa.org
(907) 225-8790 Neets Bay Charlie Currit neetsbay@ssraa.org
(907) 225-2635 Whitman Lake Matt Allen whitman@ssraa.org
(907)225-9606 Deer Mountain Matt Allen deermountain@ssraa.org
(907)755-2231 Klawock Riverb Troy Liske tliske@ssraa.org
(907)755-2231 Port Saint Nicholas Troy Liske tliske@ssraa.org

Northern Southeast
R NSRAA 1308 Sawmill Cr. Rd Sitka, AK 99835 (907) 747-6850 Scott Wagner scott_wagner@nsraa.org

(907) 747-6850 Gunnuk Creek Ryan Schuman ryan_schuman@nsraa.org
(907) 752-0908 Hidden Fallsb Kevin Connell kevin_connell@nsraa.org
(907) 752-1438 Medvejie Creek Jared Nelson jared_nelson@nsraa.org
(907) 752-0092 Sawmill Creek Rebecca Olson rebecca.olson@nsraa.org

N AKI PO Box 1075 Sitka, AK 99835 (907) 586-3443 Bryanna Torgeson aki@portarmstrong.net
(907) 586-3443 Port Armstrong Ben Contag portarmstronghatchery@gmail.com

N DIPAC 2697 Channel Dr. Juneau, AK 99801 (907) 463-5114 Katie Harms katie_harms@dipac.net
(907) 463-5114 Macaulay Salmon Arthur Hamlett arthur_hamlett@dipac.net
(907) 463-5115 Snettishamb Kevin Steck kevin_steck@dipac.net

N SSSC 834 Lincoln St Sitka, AK 99835 (907) 747-8878 Arleigh Reynolds areynolds@sitkascience.org
Sheldon Jackson Bill Coltharp wcoltharp@sitkascience.org

Prince William Sound
R PWSAC PO Box 1110 Cordova, AK 99574 (907) 424-7511 Geoff Clark geoff.clark@pwsac.com

AF Koernig Anthony Tornatore afk.pwsac@ak.net
Cannery Creekb Neil Wright (interim) cch.pwsac@ak.net

Gulkanab Luis Romero gkh@pwsac.com
Main Bayb Jason Myhrer mbh.pwsac@ak.net

W Noerenberg Mike Anderson wnh.pwsac@ak.net
N VFDA PO Box 125 Valdez, AK 99686 (907) 835-4874 Mike Wells mike.wells@valdezfisheries.com

(907) 835-1329 Solomon Gulch Rob Unger rob.unger@valdezfisheries.com
Cook Inlet
R CIAA 40610 Kalifornsky Beach Rd Kenai, AK 99611 (907) 283-5761 Dean Day dday@ciaanet.org

(907) 288-3688 Trail Lakesb

(907) 273-6301 Tutka Bay Lagoonb Rob Sangster rsangster@ciaanet.org
(907) 284-2233 Port Graham

Kodiak
R KRAA 104 Center Street, Suite 205 Kodiak, AK 99615 (907) 486-6555 Tina Fairbanks tina.fairbanks@kraa.org

(877) 628-4449 Kitoi Bayb Lauren Deal kitoi@kraa.org
(907) 486-4730 Pillar Creekb

James "Hawk" Turman pillarcreekhatchery@kraa.org
S ADF&G- Division of Sport Fish (907) 269-0328 Charles Pratt charles.pratt@alaska.gov

941 N. Reeve Blvd. Anchorage, AK 99501 (907) 269-0296 WJ Hernandez Andrew Garry andrew.garry@alaska.gov
1150 Wilbur Street Fairbanks, AK 99701 (907) 451-2661 Ruth Burnett Travis Hyer travis.hyer@alaska.gov

a (R) Regional Aquaculture Association, Private Nonprofit, (N) Non-Regional Aquaculture Association, Private Nonprofit,  (S) State.
b State owned facility contracted to the private sector to operate.
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